Congressional Candidate Table 6b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals

January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2010

Candidate Name
BACHMANN, MICHELE M
BOEHNER, JOHN A
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
WILSON, JOE THE HON.
MURPHY, PATRICK J.
MURPHY, SCOTT M
PERRIELLO, THOMAS STUART PRICE
FRANK, BARNEY
CANTOR, ERIC
RYAN, PAUL D.

MARKEY, BETSY

KLEIN, RON

HIMES, JIM

EDWARDS, CHET
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
MALONEY, CAROLYN B
SCHAUER, MARK HAMILTON
PETERS, GARY

MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER
PENCE, MIKE

MCNERNEY, JERRY

DJOU, CHARLES K

HOLT, RUSH D.

PAULSEN, ERIK

ADLER, JOHNH

ISRAEL, STEVE

KILROY, MARY JO

CHU, JuDY

LOWEY, NITAM
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS
HEINRICH, MARTIN
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
BROUN, PAUL COLLINS
CAO, ANH 'JOSEPH'
BUCHANAN, VERNON
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN MR.
BISHOP, TIMOTHY

HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
OWENS, WILLIAM
TSONGAS, NICOLA S
REICHERT, DAVE

KOSMAS, SUZANNE

TITUS, DINA

HALVORSON, DEBORAH 'DEBBIE'
MINNICK, WALTER CLIFFORD
HALL, JOHN JOSEPH
MCMAHON, MICHAEL E. MR.
BONO MACK, MARY
DEUTCH, THEODORE ELIOT

State District

MN
OH
FL
SC
PA
NY
VA
MA
VA
Wi
CO
FL
CT
TX
AZ
IL
NY
MI
MI
CT
IN
CA
HI
NJ
MN
NJ
NY
OH
CA
NY
CA
NM
PA
GA
LA
FL
NY
NY
MD
NY
MA
WA
FL
NV
IL
ID
NY
NY
CA
FL

06
08
08
02
08
20
05
04
07
01
04
22
04
17
08
14
14
07
09
05
06
11
01
12
03
03
02
15
32
18
04
01
13
10
02
13
25
01
05
23
05
08
24
03
11
01
19
13
45
19

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions

$12,959,903
$5,574,712
$4,661,840
$4,262,589
$3,080,066
$3,015,604
$2,960,854
$2,865,404
$2,624,718
$2,597,219
$2,486,579
$2,405,141
$2,349,588
$2,313,468
$2,286,026
$2,249,054
$2,123,731
$2,072,974
$2,030,832
$2,008,014
$1,971,774
$1,963,000
$1,943,678
$1,900,834
$1,821,713
$1,799,258
$1,754,921
$1,736,558
$1,733,980
$1,728,538
$1,726,051
$1,715,933
$1,714,460
$1,698,458
$1,646,875
$1,631,553
$1,622,388
$1,621,501
$1,601,950
$1,599,083
$1,555,598
$1,548,450
$1,528,449
$1,527,638
$1,481,602
$1,459,465
$1,452,837
$1,446,413
$1,409,480
$1,404,075



